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District Authority Report for Tax Year 2025

Fund LevyDistrict DescriptionFundAuth. Description Auth. Levy Dist. LevyDescription

 1.21761400GRANT 5  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.22995400

 6100 PERKINS COUNTY 0020  0.46427900

 6901 ESU 16  0.01500000

 7100 MID-PLAINS  0.02000000

 7300 UPPER REPUBLICAN  0.05500000

 7703 GRANT FIRE DIST  0.03676400

 8100 PERKINS CO HOSPITAL  0.03492100

 8800 GRANT CITY  0.36169600

 1.21270800VENANGO 10  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.22995400

 6100 PERKINS COUNTY 0020  0.46427900

 6901 ESU 16  0.01500000

 7100 MID-PLAINS  0.02000000

 7300 UPPER REPUBLICAN  0.05500000

 7504 VENANGO CEMETERY  0.01458900

 8100 PERKINS CO HOSPITAL  0.03492100

 8602 VENANGO VILLAGE  0.37896500

 1.12130500MADRID 15  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.22995400

 6100 PERKINS COUNTY 0020  0.46427900

 6901 ESU 16  0.01500000

 7100 MID-PLAINS  0.02000000

 7300 UPPER REPUBLICAN  0.05500000

 7502 MADRID CEMETERY  0.00627200

 7704 MADRID FIRE DIST  0.03024900

 8100 PERKINS CO HOSPITAL  0.03492100

 8601 MADRID VILLAGE  0.26563000

 1.81357900ELSIE 20  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.22995400

 6100 PERKINS COUNTY 0020  0.46427900

 6901 ESU 16  0.01500000

 7100 MID-PLAINS  0.02000000

 7300 UPPER REPUBLICAN  0.05500000

 7501 ELSIE CEMETERY  0.00444100

 7702 ELSIE FIRE DIST  0.01857700

 8100 PERKINS CO HOSPITAL  0.03492100

 8600 ELSIE VILLAGE  0.97140700

 0.953385006KEE 25  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.22995400

 6105 PAXTON 6  0.48616800

 6209 PAXTON 6 BOND 2010  0.08932400

 6901 ESU 16  0.01500000

 7100 MID-PLAINS  0.02000000

 7300 UPPER REPUBLICAN  0.05500000
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 7501 ELSIE CEMETERY  0.00444100

 7702 ELSIE FIRE DIST  0.01857700

 8100 PERKINS CO HOSPITAL  0.03492100

 0.966888006KMM 30  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.22995400

 6105 PAXTON 6  0.48616800

 6209 PAXTON 6 BOND 2010  0.08932400

 6901 ESU 16  0.01500000

 7100 MID-PLAINS  0.02000000

 7300 UPPER REPUBLICAN  0.05500000

 7502 MADRID CEMETERY  0.00627200

 7704 MADRID FIRE DIST  0.03024900

 8100 PERKINS CO HOSPITAL  0.03492100

 0.947904006KPP 35  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.22995400

 6105 PAXTON 6  0.48616800

 6209 PAXTON 6 BOND 2010  0.08932400

 6901 ESU 16  0.01500000

 7100 MID-PLAINS  0.02000000

 7300 UPPER REPUBLICAN  0.05500000

 7503 PAXTON CEMETERY  0.00671500

 7705 PAXTON FIRE DIST  0.01082200

 8100 PERKINS CO HOSPITAL  0.03492100

 1.103087001KG 45  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.22995400

 6103 OGALLALA 1  0.64498500

 6210 OGALLALA 1 BOND 2013  0.06646300

 6901 ESU 16  0.01500000

 7100 MID-PLAINS  0.02000000

 7300 UPPER REPUBLICAN  0.05500000

 7703 GRANT FIRE DIST  0.03676400

 8100 PERKINS CO HOSPITAL  0.03492100

 1.102844001KMM 50  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.22995400

 6103 OGALLALA 1  0.64498500

 6210 OGALLALA 1 BOND 2013  0.06646300

 6901 ESU 16  0.01500000

 7100 MID-PLAINS  0.02000000

 7300 UPPER REPUBLICAN  0.05500000

 7502 MADRID CEMETERY  0.00627200

 7704 MADRID FIRE DIST  0.03024900

 8100 PERKINS CO HOSPITAL  0.03492100

 0.836812000020B 55  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.22995400
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 6100 PERKINS COUNTY 0020  0.46427900

 6901 ESU 16  0.01500000

 7100 MID-PLAINS  0.02000000

 7300 UPPER REPUBLICAN  0.05500000

 7701 BRULE FIRE DIST  0.01765800

 8100 PERKINS CO HOSPITAL  0.03492100

 0.851317000020BSBS 60  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.22995400

 6100 PERKINS COUNTY 0020  0.46427900

 6901 ESU 16  0.01500000

 7100 MID-PLAINS  0.02000000

 7300 UPPER REPUBLICAN  0.05500000

 7700 BIG SPRINGS FIRE DIS  0.03216300

 8100 PERKINS CO HOSPITAL  0.03492100

 0.842172000020EE 65  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.22995400

 6100 PERKINS COUNTY 0020  0.46427900

 6901 ESU 16  0.01500000

 7100 MID-PLAINS  0.02000000

 7300 UPPER REPUBLICAN  0.05500000

 7501 ELSIE CEMETERY  0.00444100

 7702 ELSIE FIRE DIST  0.01857700

 8100 PERKINS CO HOSPITAL  0.03492100

 0.855918000020G 70  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.22995400

 6100 PERKINS COUNTY 0020  0.46427900

 6901 ESU 16  0.01500000

 7100 MID-PLAINS  0.02000000

 7300 UPPER REPUBLICAN  0.05500000

 7703 GRANT FIRE DIST  0.03676400

 8100 PERKINS CO HOSPITAL  0.03492100

 0.853844000020ME 85  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.22995400

 6100 PERKINS COUNTY 0020  0.46427900

 6901 ESU 16  0.01500000

 7100 MID-PLAINS  0.02000000

 7300 UPPER REPUBLICAN  0.05500000

 7501 ELSIE CEMETERY  0.00444100

 7704 MADRID FIRE DIST  0.03024900

 8100 PERKINS CO HOSPITAL  0.03492100

 0.855675000020MM 90  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.22995400

 6100 PERKINS COUNTY 0020  0.46427900

 6901 ESU 16  0.01500000
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 7100 MID-PLAINS  0.02000000

 7300 UPPER REPUBLICAN  0.05500000

 7502 MADRID CEMETERY  0.00627200

 7704 MADRID FIRE DIST  0.03024900

 8100 PERKINS CO HOSPITAL  0.03492100

 0.836691000020PP 95  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.22995400

 6100 PERKINS COUNTY 0020  0.46427900

 6901 ESU 16  0.01500000

 7100 MID-PLAINS  0.02000000

 7300 UPPER REPUBLICAN  0.05500000

 7503 PAXTON CEMETERY  0.00671500

 7705 PAXTON FIRE DIST  0.01082200

 8100 PERKINS CO HOSPITAL  0.03492100

 0.844742000020V 100  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.22995400

 6100 PERKINS COUNTY 0020  0.46427900

 6901 ESU 16  0.01500000

 7100 MID-PLAINS  0.02000000

 7300 UPPER REPUBLICAN  0.05500000

 7706 VENANGO FIRE DIST  0.02558800

 8100 PERKINS CO HOSPITAL  0.03492100

 0.859331000020VV 105  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.22995400

 6100 PERKINS COUNTY 0020  0.46427900

 6901 ESU 16  0.01500000

 7100 MID-PLAINS  0.02000000

 7300 UPPER REPUBLICAN  0.05500000

 7504 VENANGO CEMETERY  0.01458900

 7706 VENANGO FIRE DIST  0.02558800

 8100 PERKINS CO HOSPITAL  0.03492100

 1.0702460065REE 115  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.22995400

 6104 WALLACE 65R  0.69235300

 6901 ESU 16  0.01500000

 7100 MID-PLAINS  0.02000000

 7300 UPPER REPUBLICAN  0.05500000

 7501 ELSIE CEMETERY  0.00444100

 7702 ELSIE FIRE DIST  0.01857700

 8100 PERKINS CO HOSPITAL  0.03492100

 1.01363800095DBSBS 135  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.22995400

 6109 SOUTH PLATTE 95  0.57660000

 6211 S. PLATTE 95 BOND 2014  0.05000000
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 6901 ESU 16  0.01500000

 7100 MID-PLAINS  0.02000000

 7300 UPPER REPUBLICAN  0.05500000

 7700 BIG SPRINGS FIRE DIS  0.03216300

 8100 PERKINS CO HOSPITAL  0.03492100

 0.99913300095DB 137  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.22995400

 6109 SOUTH PLATTE 95  0.57660000

 6211 S. PLATTE 95 BOND 2014  0.05000000

 6901 ESU 16  0.01500000

 7100 MID-PLAINS  0.02000000

 7300 UPPER REPUBLICAN  0.05500000

 7701 BRULE FIRE DIST  0.01765800

 8100 PERKINS CO HOSPITAL  0.03492100

 0.9541300079HEE 175  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.22995400

 6106 HAYES CENTER 79  0.57626300

 6902 ESU 15  0.01497400

 7100 MID-PLAINS  0.02000000

 7300 UPPER REPUBLICAN  0.05500000

 7501 ELSIE CEMETERY  0.00444100

 7702 ELSIE FIRE DIST  0.01857700

 8100 PERKINS CO HOSPITAL  0.03492100

 1.21270800TIF VENANGO PROJ 1 8612  8612 TIF VENANGO PROJ 1  1.21270800

 1.21270800TIF VENANGO PROJ 2 8613  8613 TIF VENANGO PROJ 2  1.21270800

 1.81357900ELSIE VILLAGE TIF 8614  8614 ELSIE VILLAGE TIF  1.81357900

 1.21761400HANCOCK-GRANT TIF FUND 8615  8615 HANCOCK - GRANT TIF FUND  1.21761400


